RIKEN KEISOKUKI ht Edge
● Precision Knife-Type Straight Edge
A high class straight edge which is so-called as a knife edge. As
the edge surface is made as a thin blade.
Item Code Overall Length x Width x Thickness (mm) Straightness (mm) Net Weight (kg)
RSHN-100 100x24x6 ±0.0014 0.16
RSHN-150 150x25x7 ±0.0016 0.24
RSHN-200 200x30x8 ±0.0018 0.4
RSHN-300 300x32x9 ±0.0022 0.65
RSHN-400 400x35x10 ±0.0026 0.9
RSHN-500 500x40x10 ±0.0030 1.5